990113662 02/25/2021

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD235177

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Jeffrey Doidge	02/05/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ATP Institute Pty Ltd	
Address:	Unit 4 & 5, 63-69 Meakin Road	
	Meadowbrook QLD 4131	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:	proprietary limited company (p/l or pty. ltd.)	
Entity Country:	Australia	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79128315

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: ATP Institute Pty Ltd

Address: Unit 4 & 5, 63-69 Meakin Road

Meadowbrook QLD 4131

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 007615 FRAME: 0968

990113662

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007615 FRAME: 0969

**RECORDED: 02/25/2021**